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Tork Folded Tollet Paper Advanced

Tork Folded Toilet Paper dispensers offer hygienic sheet-by-sheet dispensing that reduces waste
and maintenance costs. Tork Folded Toilet Paper Advanced balances cost and performance. This
system is ideal for low to medium traffic locations, especially in healthcare and Horeca environments.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

- Easytorefill: less maintenance

See more
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Product data System
T3

Print
No

Folded width
11cm

Unfolded width
11cm

Product certificates

i€
EU\‘(’-
Ecolabel

www.ecolabel.eu

Ply
2

Folded length
9.5cm

Unfolded length
19cm

Color
White
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Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

EAN

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units
110 mm

95 mm

95 mm

7322540495409

17999

169.9g

Banderole

242

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ | TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Transport unit
358 mm

299 mm

402 mm
7322540496017

6.8 kg

6.1 kg

Carton

8712

1101582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Pallet

1235 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
7322540715880
204.15 kg

183.54 kg

261360



