



114271

### **Tork Folded Toilet Paper Advanced**

Tork Folded Toilet Paper dispensers offer hygienic sheet-by-sheet dispensing that reduces waste and maintenance costs. Tork Folded Toilet Paper Advanced balances cost and performance. This system is ideal for low to medium traffic locations, especially in healthcare and Horeca environments.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Easy to refill: less maintenance

#### See more





114271

## **Tork Folded Toilet Paper Advanced**

Product data system Ply
T3 2

Print Folded length

No 9.5 cm

Folded width Unfolded length

11 cm 19 cm
Unfolded width Color
11 cm White

### **Product certificates**







114271

# **Tork Folded Toilet Paper Advanced**

### **Shipping data**

Height       110 mm       358 mm       1235 mm         Width       95 mm       299 mm       1000 mm         Length       95 mm       402 mm       1200 mm         EAN       7322540495409       7322540496017       7322540715880         Gross weight       179.9 g       6.8 kg       204.15 kg         Net weight       169.9 g       6.1 kg       183.54 kg         Packing material       Banderole       Carton		Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
Length       95 mm       402 mm       1200 mm         EAN       7322540495409       7322540496017       7322540715880         Gross weight       179.9 g       6.8 kg       204.15 kg         Net weight       169.9 g       6.1 kg       183.54 kg	Height	110 mm	358 mm	1235 mm
EAN       7322540495409       7322540496017       7322540715880         Gross weight       179.9 g       6.8 kg       204.15 kg         Net weight       169.9 g       6.1 kg       183.54 kg	Width	95 mm	299 mm	1000 mm
Gross weight         179.9 g         6.8 kg         204.15 kg           Net weight         169.9 g         6.1 kg         183.54 kg	Length	95 mm	402 mm	1200 mm
<b>Net weight</b> 169.9 g 6.1 kg 183.54 kg	EAN	7322540495409	7322540496017	7322540715880
	Gross weight	179.9 g	6.8 kg	204.15 kg
Packing material Banderole Carton	Net weight	169.9 g	6.1 kg	183.54 kg
	Packing material	Banderole	Carton	
<b>Pieces</b> 242 8712 261360	Pieces	242	8712	261360